Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AL WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

und es kam schlimmer |
Die wilden Teutonen
Texas Hospies
Schlesischer DC Future
Dart Henker Il

18.10.2011

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2011

Teiln. Punkte

WNhMNWS

N Wwo

42
25
18
16
25

Spiele

30
29
18
20
29

Diff.

12
-4

-4

LIGA B3

102
63
45
40
63

Sitze

77
69
45
50
72

Bemerkung



